
Raleigh-Durham Metro Top 100 Players 05/22/2008

1 BOGGIE 21,809,700 Four Corners 68 TRICKY 1,719,700 Sunset Grille - Durham
2 DUNCAN 13,506,100 Sammys Tap and Grill 69 HAZMAT 1,706,500 Macs Tavern
3 PE NES 11,343,900 Blincos - Glen Forest 70 BLUES 1,705,100 Village Draft House
4 DEB 10,871,300 Four Corners 71 JAYDAD 1,658,000 Skybox Grill and Bar
5 MORT 10,615,300 Four Corners 72 OOH NO 1,655,200 Blincos - Glen Forest
6 MOOSE 10,613,000 Sammys Tap and Grill 73 ELLBEE 1,653,200 Sunset Grille - Cary
7 ZASOU 9,176,000 Four Corners 74 EDOGG 1,625,400 Four Corners
8 ROLLER 8,373,900 Four Corners 75 BEOTCH 1,616,500 Macs Tavern
9 RAVEN 7,296,300 MacGregor Drafthouse 76 TYWEBB 1,592,800 Sunset Grille - Cary

10 DON 6,690,400 Four Corners 77 COWSRL 1,576,800 MacGregor Drafthouse
11 LEC 6,093,400 Macs Tavern 78 WONKO 1,573,600 Village Draft House
12 COUNSL 6,027,100 Sammys Tap and Grill 79 JULIEO 1,563,300 McKinleys
13 BEARD 5,227,000 McKinleys 80 CANES 1,558,000 Macs Tavern
14 BLKJCK 5,128,600 Four Corners 81 PBUL 1,557,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
15 JAZ E 4,888,300 Playmakers 82 WLFPAK 1,536,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill
16 KILLI 4,782,100 McKinleys 83 WORLD 1,535,500 McKinleys
17 APACHE 4,663,000 Skybox Grill and Bar 84 TAXMAN 1,531,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill
18 PAGAN 4,626,200 Macs Tavern 85 SATMAN 1,530,100 BWW - Garner
19 DAWGZ 4,477,500 BWW - Garner 86 MR ED 1,507,600 Harrisons Bar and Grill
20 COACHA 4,282,200 Macs Tavern 87 BUCBUC 1,500,000 Sammys Tap and Grill
21 MMOUSE 4,264,100 Buffalo Brothers 88 MICHSO 1,488,500 Macs Tavern
22 TARZAN 4,238,800 Blincos - Glen Forest 89 TKE 1,453,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
23 JOANN 4,232,700 Macs Tavern 90 QWERTY 1,427,500 Skybox Grill and Bar
24 JJJ 4,033,300 Blincos - Glen Forest 91 DZNTZ 1,415,100 Village Draft House
25 XERXES 3,933,500 Playmakers 92 LABMAN 1,405,500 Macs Tavern
26 MOJO 3,823,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill 93 KIDDO 1,391,100 Falls Tap Room
27 WUFPAK 3,813,200 McKinleys 94 MONK 1,373,000 Macs Tavern
28 ELVIS 3,778,200 Sunset Grille - Durham 95 SHEKY 1,348,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill
29 OOOPS 3,661,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill 96 TGASM 1,335,700 Macs Tavern
30 BREEZE 3,658,000 Macs Tavern 97 ANN 1,328,000 Skybox Grill and Bar
31 DAFFY 3,648,000 McKinleys 98 ROOT 1,324,400 Four Corners
32 MNYPNY 3,493,700 Macs Tavern 99 GUMBY 1,316,400 MacGregor Drafthouse
32 JOANNE 3,269,000 Blincos - Glen Forest 100 CYCLE 1,316,200 Village Draft House
34 BREE 2,957,500 McKinleys
35 TEXAS 2,943,300 McKinleys
36 WEAGLE 2,900,000 MVPs
37 NCYCLE 2,839,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
38 GARETH 2,760,900 Sammys Tap and Grill
39 FRENCH 2,760,900 Sammys Tap and Grill
40 CONNER 2,703,200 Four Corners
41 ALMAND 2,619,700 McKinleys
42 MICKEY 2,580,300 Buffalo Brothers 1 17
43 HUBE 2,527,200 Village Draft House 2 12
44 MJ 2,502,000 McKinleys 3 11
45 JIM 2,495,900 Village Draft House 4 10
46 LITJON 2,414,800 Sunset Grille - Durham 5 9
47 MAC 2,395,400 Macs Tavern 6 8
48 MJHAHN 2,391,900 Skybox Grill and Bar 7 6
49 GOR 2,382,900 Four Corners 8 6
50 YYZ 2,350,200 Playmakers 9 4
51 WILEY 2,323,400 Sammys Tap and Grill 10 4
52 JJJ 2,312,600 Sammys Tap and Grill 11 3
53 BULLET 2,278,900 Uno Chicago - Raleigh 12 3
54 SOUTH 2,256,100 Macs Tavern 13 2
55 SKIP T 2,193,500 Sunset Grille - Durham 14 2
56 RPGGOD 2,188,200 Skybox Grill and Bar 15 1
57 KAYBEE 2,097,900 Blincos - Glen Forest 16 1
58 DJ PJ 2,007,200 Four Corners 17 1
59 DAVE 2,006,800 Village Draft House 18 0
60 SCOPE 1,963,300 Macs Tavern
61 TTLSCN 1,910,800 Village Draft House
62 TEX 1,849,300 Macs Tavern 1,316,100 100
63 HESS 1,827,500 BWW - Garner
64 KEN 1,796,000 Playmakers
65 MR HAT 1,779,700 Village Draft House
66 LNGHRN 1,755,600 Harrisons Bar and Grill
67 BRIAN 1,753,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill

Buffalo Brothers

Four Corners

Font Colors represent P+ Points level
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Raleigh-Durham Metro Top 250 Players 05/22/2008

1 BOGGIE 21,809,700 Four Corners 68 TRICKY 1,719,700 Sunset Grille - Durham
2 DUNCAN 13,506,100 Sammys Tap and Grill 69 HAZMAT 1,706,500 Macs Tavern
3 PE NES 11,343,900 Blincos - Glen Forest 70 BLUES 1,705,100 Village Draft House
4 DEB 10,871,300 Four Corners 71 JAYDAD 1,658,000 Skybox Grill and Bar
5 MORT 10,615,300 Four Corners 72 OOH NO 1,655,200 Blincos - Glen Forest
6 MOOSE 10,613,000 Sammys Tap and Grill 73 ELLBEE 1,653,200 Sunset Grille - Cary
7 ZASOU 9,176,000 Four Corners 74 EDOGG 1,625,400 Four Corners
8 ROLLER 8,373,900 Four Corners 75 BEOTCH 1,616,500 Macs Tavern
9 RAVEN 7,296,300 MacGregor Drafthouse 76 TYWEBB 1,592,800 Sunset Grille - Cary

10 DON 6,690,400 Four Corners 77 COWSRL 1,576,800 MacGregor Drafthouse
11 LEC 6,093,400 Macs Tavern 78 WONKO 1,573,600 Village Draft House
12 COUNSL 6,027,100 Sammys Tap and Grill 79 JULIEO 1,563,300 McKinleys
13 BEARD 5,227,000 McKinleys 80 CANES 1,558,000 Macs Tavern
14 BLKJCK 5,128,600 Four Corners 81 PBUL 1,557,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
15 JAZ E 4,888,300 Playmakers 82 WLFPAK 1,536,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill
16 KILLI 4,782,100 McKinleys 83 WORLD 1,535,500 McKinleys
17 APACHE 4,663,000 Skybox Grill and Bar 84 TAXMAN 1,531,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill
18 PAGAN 4,626,200 Macs Tavern 85 SATMAN 1,530,100 BWW - Garner
19 DAWGZ 4,477,500 BWW - Garner 86 MR ED 1,507,600 Harrisons Bar and Grill
20 COACHA 4,282,200 Macs Tavern 87 BUCBUC 1,500,000 Sammys Tap and Grill
21 MMOUSE 4,264,100 Buffalo Brothers 88 MICHSO 1,488,500 Macs Tavern
22 TARZAN 4,238,800 Blincos - Glen Forest 89 TKE 1,453,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
23 JOANN 4,232,700 Macs Tavern 90 QWERTY 1,427,500 Skybox Grill and Bar
24 JJJ 4,033,300 Blincos - Glen Forest 91 DZNTZ 1,415,100 Village Draft House
25 XERXES 3,933,500 Playmakers 92 LABMAN 1,405,500 Macs Tavern
26 MOJO 3,823,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill 93 KIDDO 1,391,100 Falls Tap Room
27 WUFPAK 3,813,200 McKinleys 94 MONK 1,373,000 Macs Tavern
28 ELVIS 3,778,200 Sunset Grille - Durham 95 SHEKY 1,348,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill
29 OOOPS 3,661,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill 96 TGASM 1,335,700 Macs Tavern
30 BREEZE 3,658,000 Macs Tavern 97 ANN 1,328,000 Skybox Grill and Bar
31 DAFFY 3,648,000 McKinleys 98 ROOT 1,324,400 Four Corners
32 MNYPNY 3,493,700 Macs Tavern 99 GUMBY 1,316,400 MacGregor Drafthouse
33 JOANNE 3,269,000 Blincos - Glen Forest 100 CYCLE 1,316,200 Village Draft House
34 BREE 2,957,500 McKinleys 101 YNWA 1,286,600 Sunset Grille - Durham
35 TEXAS 2,943,300 McKinleys 102 DAMNIT 1,281,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
36 WEAGLE 2,900,000 MVPs 103 CHEF 1,260,700 Macs Tavern
37 NCYCLE 2,839,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill 104 GROD 1,251,100 Macs Tavern
38 GARETH 2,760,900 Sammys Tap and Grill 105 OMC 1,228,600 Sammys Tap and Grill
39 FRENCH 2,760,900 Sammys Tap and Grill 106 SWING 1,213,000 McKinleys
40 CONNER 2,703,200 Four Corners 107 LULU 1,205,000 Sammys Tap and Grill
41 ALMAND 2,619,700 McKinleys 108 BIG D 1,188,500 Playmakers
42 MICKEY 2,580,300 Buffalo Brothers 109 JMECH 1,182,400 Sunset Grille - Durham
43 HUBE 2,527,200 Village Draft House 110 JENN 1,181,500 Skybox Grill and Bar
44 MJ 2,502,000 McKinleys 111 CIACC 1,171,300 McKinleys
45 JIM 2,495,900 Village Draft House 112 JACKYL 1,151,600 Champps
46 LITJON 2,414,800 Sunset Grille - Durham 113 KEENER 1,141,800 Uno Chicago - Raleigh
47 MAC 2,395,400 Macs Tavern 114 UWISH 1,106,500 McKinleys
48 MJHAHN 2,391,900 Skybox Grill and Bar 115 GRILL 1,097,300 Sunset Grille - Durham
49 GOR 2,382,900 Four Corners 116 BCDOG 1,078,200 Village Draft House
50 YYZ 2,350,200 Playmakers 117 WAYBOY 1,072,600 Sunset Grille - Cary
51 WILEY 2,323,400 Sammys Tap and Grill 118 BRENZ 1,025,500 Macs Tavern
52 JJJ 2,312,600 Sammys Tap and Grill 119 PIRATE 1,014,000 Sunset Grille - Durham
53 BULLET 2,278,900 Uno Chicago - Raleigh 120 CHRIS 1,006,500 BWW - Garner
54 SOUTH 2,256,100 Macs Tavern 121 NEWT 1,006,500 McKinleys
55 SKIP T 2,193,500 Sunset Grille - Durham 122 OOPS 1,000,800 Village Draft House
56 RPGGOD 2,188,200 Skybox Grill and Bar 123 WALRUS 997,400 Macs Tavern
57 KAYBEE 2,097,900 Blincos - Glen Forest 124 BZELL 996,900 Macs Tavern
58 DJ PJ 2,007,200 Four Corners 125 DANA 988,000 Playmakers
59 DAVE 2,006,800 Village Draft House 126 BOB 957,200 Sammys Tap and Grill
60 SCOPE 1,963,300 Macs Tavern 127 RAPPER 954,000 Village Draft House
61 TTLSCN 1,910,800 Village Draft House 128 RECONS 952,300 McKinleys
62 TEX 1,849,300 Macs Tavern 129 RAAZZ 942,000 Jack Astors Bar and Grill
63 HESS 1,827,500 BWW - Garner 130 MONGSC 938,300 McKinleys
64 KEN 1,796,000 Playmakers 131 LOST 912,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill
65 MR HAT 1,779,700 Village Draft House 132 HANSON 911,800 Sunset Grille - Durham
66 LNGHRN 1,755,600 Harrisons Bar and Grill 133 MEGMO 910,400 Village Draft House
67 BRIAN 1,753,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill 134 FOG 897,500 Four Corners
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Raleigh-Durham Metro Top 250 Players 05/22/2008

135 JOKAR 891,000 McKinleys 202 FITZY 512,300 Macs Tavern
136 SKYWLF 884,900 Village Draft House 203 LXIX 509,000 McKinleys
137 J DAWG 883,600 Sammys Tap and Grill 204 TBONE 499,900 Harrisons Bar and Grill
138 STH 878,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill 205 AGNSTN 499,600 Harrisons Bar and Grill
139 ZERTH 878,500 McKinleys 206 SAVANT 492,500 Macs Tavern
140 MEYER 867,100 Macs Tavern 207 MRBILL 492,500 Village Draft House
141 EGGS 862,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill 208 CHAMP 488,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill
142 ELMO 855,700 McKinleys 209 CYAN 485,500 Buffalo Brothers
143 EDDIE 851,100 Village Draft House 210 ANDY 484,700 Macs Tavern
144 BIGDOG 845,800 Four Corners 211 ALI G 483,500 Sammys Tap and Grill
145 WICK 843,900 Macs Tavern 212 YERMOM 482,000 MVPs
146 CTOPH 827,400 Village Draft House 213 LUKE 474,000 Four Corners
147 UNC 821,300 Champps 214 HAROLD 473,700 Sammys Tap and Grill
148 RAGZZ 820,900 Champps 215 MARA 467,500 Playmakers
149 WJD 813,000 Blincos - Glen Forest 216 MEOW 457,000 Four Corners
150 GIZMOO 808,000 Village Draft House 217 LACEY 452,000 MacGregor Drafthouse
151 BANJO 807,000 Champps 218 YNGWIE 447,500 Sammys Tap and Grill
152 DASH 806,700 Playmakers 219 SHAG 447,000 McKinleys
153 PUTTY 805,400 MacGregor Drafthouse 220 POPEYE 445,700 Sammys Tap and Grill
154 PEPPER 800,000 Playmakers 221 SAYTEN 445,500 Macs Tavern
155 H ROD 800,000 Village Draft House 222 MIKEYG 444,000 Sunset Grille - Durham
156 CORTEX 797,600 Harrisons Bar and Grill 223 ZIM 442,000 Sunset Grille - Cary
157 JOMAMA 794,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill 224 WUFPAK 440,000 Sammys Tap and Grill
158 TOMTOM 794,200 Playmakers 225 GODDES 435,300 Macs Tavern
159 ADATEN 789,400 MacGregor Drafthouse 226 YO 430,600 McKinleys
160 DOC 776,400 Macs Tavern 227 JIMBO 428,400 Macs Tavern
161 SAXMAN 769,000 Four Corners 228 SUZIQ 428,000 Macs Tavern
162 MONEYP 767,000 Sunset Grille - Durham 229 EAZY E 421,000 Uno Chicago - Raleigh
163 ROIDS 752,000 Macs Tavern 230 DEDMAN 420,700 The Goat Bar
164 OPUS 744,500 MacGregor Drafthouse 231 PRFRCK 420,500 Macs Tavern
165 BIGUN 738,600 Sunset Grille - Durham 232 BEAN 420,400 The Goat Bar
166 OPRAH 738,000 McKinleys 233 FLNDER 403,500 Four Corners
167 GDGSER 735,900 McKinleys 234 DIGITY 403,200 Harrisons Bar and Grill
168 HAR 728,000 Four Corners 235 PATTON 402,700 McKinleys
169 GEEZEE 704,900 Skybox Grill and Bar 236 BMFD 400,000 Macs Tavern
170 SLEEH 703,900 Four Corners 237 MOOSE 393,400 Macs Tavern
171 STU 703,000 Village Draft House 238 DAVID 385,600 Uno Chicago - Raleigh
172 JAY 692,700 BWW - Garner 239 ACE 384,000 Macs Tavern
173 LOKI 692,300 MacGregor Drafthouse 240 HZRULZ 383,900 MacGregor Drafthouse
174 BCHBUM 692,000 Falls Tap Room 241 GINGER 383,900 Sammys Tap and Grill
175 HEELZ 679,000 McKinleys 242 BOOSTN 383,500 McKinleys
176 MOOKY 678,500 Harrisons Bar and Grill 243 DELMAR 376,500 Uno Chicago - Raleigh
177 GOHERD 670,000 BWW - Garner 244 PDS 374,400 MacGregor Drafthouse
178 BEARS 663,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill 245 KYLIE 371,000 Uno Chicago - Raleigh
179 CRACKR 655,000 MacGregor Drafthouse 246 TURBO 369,700 Falls Tap Room
180 PTSBRO 645,900 Village Draft House 247 JIGGA 366,300 Sammys Tap and Grill
181 C LINE 641,200 Four Corners 248 JJJ 365,900 Four Corners
182 WAXED 640,000 McKinleys 249 KRISSI 364,500 McKinleys
183 RAGA 630,100 MacGregor Drafthouse 250 KERTCH 360,100 Village Draft House
184 MERCY 628,500 Macs Tavern
185 HECATA 625,900 Playmakers
186 AZREAL 601,500 Four Corners
187 BLXBRG 600,000 Village Draft House
188 DMBAND 598,000 Macs Tavern 1 39
189 SPANKY 597,300 MacGregor Drafthouse 2 30
190 BIGRIG 589,700 Falls Tap Room 3 26
191 STELLA 581,600 Sunset Grille - Durham 4 26
192 JINX 568,700 Harrisons Bar and Grill 5 23
193 RHYNO 567,000 Sammys Tap and Grill 6 20
194 PNORTH 563,200 Champps 7 13
195 LANE 559,000 Village Draft House 8 13
196 PLAYA 552,600 Village Draft House 9 11
197 TETSOU 539,000 Harrisons Bar and Grill 10 8
198 HOOSGL 537,000 Village Draft House 11 7
199 FOCHER 531,400 McKinleys 12 6
200 CHEVY 526,100 Harrisons Bar and Grill
201 KNEADY 513,600 Jack Astors Bar and Grill Total Over 360,000 222

Note - Only the sites with the most players in the Top 250 will be listed.

Playmakers
Skybox Grill and Bar
Blincos - Glen Forest

BWW - Garner

Four Corners
Sammys Tap and Grill
MacGregor Drafthouse
Sunset Grille - Durham

# of listings per site in the Top 250 list

Harrisons Bar and Grill

McKinleys
Village Draft House

Macs Tavern
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Raleigh-Durham Sites
Site Address City St Zip Voice Code Site URL P+ Points Last Reported

1 Four Corners 175 E. Franklin Street Chapel Hill NC 27514 (919) 968-3809 9CR 23729 92,334,000 21-May-2008
2 Macs Tavern 1014 Ryan Road Cary NC 27511 (919) 467-4114 WEP 14991 60,459,500 21-May-2008
3 Sammys Tap and Grill 2235 Avent Ferry Road Raleigh NC 27606 (919) 755-3880 QER 10937 54,264,400 21-May-2008
4 McKinleys Restaurant and Pub 11751 US-70 West Clayton NC 27520 (919) 553-5534 WMG 15190 49,590,200 20-May-2008
5 Harrisons Bar and Grill 301-C N Harrison Avenue Cary NC 27513 (919) 481-2442 OMB 9777 36,676,700 21-May-2008
6 Village Draft House 428 Daniels Street Raleigh NC 27605 (919) 833-1373 UTN 14027 32,290,200 21-May-2008
7 Blincos - Glen Forest 6711 Glenwood Avenue Raleigh NC 27612 (919) 785-5060 H6R 26329 29,943,000 21-May-2008
8 Playmakers 3801 Hillsborough Raleigh NC 27607 (919) 743-5544 N6B 27873 21,514,200 01-May-2008
9 Sunset Grille - Durham 5850 Fayetteville Rd., Suite 101 Durham NC 27713 (919) 544-8585 DO5 32021 20,608,300 21-May-2008

10 MacGregor Drafthouse 107 Edinburgh S Cary NC 27511 (919) 461-1633 QPM 11218 20,397,200 21-May-2008
11 Skybox Grill and Bar 3415 Wake Forest Road Raleigh NC 27609 (919) 878-4917 WXK 15480 17,441,200 21-May-2008
12 BWW - Garner 148 Shenstone Boulevard Garner NC 27529 (919) 661-5238 XRD 15993 14,787,000 21-May-2008
13 Buffalo Brothers Pizza & Wing 3111 Capital Boulevard Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 878-4800 CX7 31853 10,196,500 21-May-2008
14 Falls Tap Room 5009 Falls of Nuese Road Raleigh NC 27609 (919) 790-7813 EC7 32163 9,095,600 21-May-2008
15 Champps 3741 Sumner Blvd, Suite 150 Raleigh NC 27616 (919) 792-0330 R6X 28935 6,849,200 21-May-2008
16 Uno Chicago Grill - Raleigh 8401 Brier Creek Parkway Raleigh NC 27611 (919) 544-6700 S3Q 29110 6,842,900 21-May-2008
17 Sunset Grille - Cary 231 Grand Heights Drive Cary NC 27513 (919) 380-1991 DO4 32020 6,068,600 21-May-2008
19 Jack Astors Bar and Grill 2300 Walnut Street Cary NC 27518 (919) 859-2224 EN4 32270 3,971,800 21-May-2008
18 MVPs Entertainment/Sports Bar 2253 New Hope Church Road Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 876-4302 L9U 27450 3,726,300 21-May-2008
20 The Goat Bar 5111 Western Boulevard Raleigh NC 27606 (919) 233-4143 EC6 32162 3,304,600 21-May-2008
21 Oh Mulligans 2101 S Main Street, Suite 112 Wake Forest NC 27587 (919) 562-5570 DE8 31924 921,400 21-May-2008
22 Two Wheel Café 1475 W. Market Street Smithfield NC 27577 (919) 989-8389 FZ1 32647 529,300 21-May-2008
23 Rukus Pizza Pasta and Subs 811-208 Tryon Woods Dr Cary NC 27606 (919) 851-3999 IL3 33289 30,500 21-May-2008

Sites in Blue are ITV2 



Raleigh-Durham - Site Average Summaries

29,943,000 10,196,500 14,787,000
9,057,400 1,058,500 5,002,600
2,816,600 889,150 1,129,620

104,150 70,530 169,880
47,400 40,020 107,170
26,150 19,950 72,030

748,575 254,913 369,675

6,849,200 9,095,600 92,334,000
534,800 5,471,400 20,042,600
549,340 506,840 7,976,750

94,220 220,750 867,020
24,750 112,482 264,500
11,660 64,711 125,130

163,076 227,390 2,308,350

3,304,600 36,676,700 3,971,800
609,000 5,828,300 2,135,300
260,630 2,140,910 298,160

44,350 875,570 56,580
16,780 417,340 26,040

7,909 233,850 12,615
80,600 916,918 92,367

20,397,200 60,459,500 49,590,200
1,465,700 13,866,400 2,642,000
1,506,870 3,485,640 3,158,950

285,318 1,397,750 974,280
141,989 744,170 540,310

91,210 418,390 285,480
509,930 1,511,488 1,239,755

Combined Top 40 Site Totals:
Difference from 07-Jan-08:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 41st Average:

Average Size of Account:

Data is based on having 40 ACTIVE Players Plus accounts at a s ite.  Active accounts are those where one game has been played wi thin 
the past year, and any Players Plus account that has earned 10,0 00 or more points.  Accounts with RED figures reflect inactive 

accounts dropped and/or account transfers and does not include current players  with less than 10,000 points earned.

iTV2 - Blue Background DiTV - Black Background New Sites Not in Operation - Red

Combined Top 40 Site Totals:
Difference from 07-Jan-08:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average: 11th thru 20th Average:

21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Buffalo Brothers Pia and Wing Company Buffalo Wild Wings - Garner

Combined Top 41 Site Totals: Combined Top 43 Site Totals:

21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Combined Top 40 Site Totals:
Difference from 07-Jan-08:

1st thru 10th Average:

Blincos - Glen Forest

21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:21st thru 30th Average:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:

The Goat Bar Harrisons Bar and Grill Jack Astors Bar and Grill

Difference from 07-Jan-08:Difference from 07-Jan-08:
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 21st Average:

31st thru 43rd Average:
Average Size of Account:

31st thru 40th Average:
Average Size of Account:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:

MacGregor Drafthouse Macs Tavern McKinleys Restaurant and Pub
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:Combined Top 40 Site Totals:Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

22nd thru 30th Average:

Champps
Combined Top 42 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 32nd Average:
33rd thru 42nd Average:

Average Size of Account:

Falls Tap Room
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 31st Average:

32nd thru 40th Average:
Average Size of Account:

Four Corners
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:



Raleigh-Durham - Site Average Summaries

3,726,300 921,400 21,514,200
(65,700) (17,332,200) 21,108,000
360,680 58,330 1,814,970

14,938 17,060 244,670
9,308 65,830
6,643 25,950

207,017 23,035 537,855

30,500 54,264,400 17,441,200
30,500 37,332,200 (36,266,900)

7,625 4,420,550 1,616,410
543,390 98,140
269,760 16,020
192,740 5,646

7,625 1,356,610 322,985

6,068,600 20,608,300 529,300
3,531,900 3,924,900 529,300

546,410 1,642,090 48,118
31,800 285,130
15,300 85,840

9,536 47,770
137,923 515,208 48,118

6,842,900 32,290,200
591,600 3,261,900
582,310 1,781,630

52,680 835,230
25,691 415,000
16,185 197,160

155,520 807,255

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 31st Average:

32nd thru 44th Average:
Average Size of Account:

Uno Chicago Grill - Raleigh
Combined Top 44 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Village Draft House
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

12th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Two Wheel Café
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 11th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 44th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Sunset Grille - Cary
Combined Top 44 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:

21st thru 30th Average:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 33rd Average:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:

MVPs Entertainment and Sports Bar Oh Mulligans Playmakers
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:Combined Top 40 Site Totals:Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:

21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:
34th thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

31st thru 40th Average:
Average Size of Account:

Combined Top 40 Site Totals:
Difference from 07-Jan-08:

1st thru 10th Average:
11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:

21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 54th Average:

Average Size of Account:

Rukus Pizza Pasta and Subs Sammys Tap and Grill Skybox Grill and Bar (N. Raleigh Hilton)
Combined Top 54 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:

Sunset Grille - Durham
Combined Top 40 Site Totals:

Difference from 07-Jan-08:
1st thru 10th Average:

11th thru 20th Average:
21st thru 30th Average:
31st thru 40th Average:

Average Size of Account:



Sites No Longer Replicating with Buzztime
Site Address City St Zip Voice Code Site # P+ Points Last Reported

1 Edwards Mill Bar and Grill 3201-153 Edwards Mill Road Raleigh NC 27612 (919) 783-5447 DTZ 2547 58,067,000 06-Oct-2007
2 BWW - Chapel Hill 206 W. Franklin Chapel Hill NC 27416 (919) 833-9453 RAP 11507 46,882,692 18-Dec-2007
3 Woodys Sports Tavern 8322 Chapel Hill Road Cary NC 27513 (919) 380-7737 JUJ 6613 24,937,300 01-Feb-2008
4 Damons - Raleigh 1235 Hurricane Alley Way Raleigh NC 27607 (919) 277-7000 WIZ 15105 7,113,200 07-Oct-2007
5 Varsity Alehouse 3019 Auto Drive Durham NC 27707 (919) 489-5800 WEM 14988 5,402,800 13-Apr-2007
6 Damons - Durham 3019 Auto Drive Durham NC 27707 (919) 493-2574 AGZ 181 1,133,600 27-Jun-2002
7 The Capital Room 112 Fayetteville Street Raleigh NC 27601 (919) 833-1722 M9W 27712 653,500 29-Jul-2007
8 Hudsons Oyster Bar Grille 6204 Glenwood Ave, Suite 120 Raleigh NC 27612 (919) 420-0340 BK8 31464 222,500 22-Aug-2007
9 Blincos - Millbrook 5009 Falls of the Neuse Road Raleigh NC 27609 (919) 790-3882 XJN 15795 209,000 18-Jun-2005

10 Mojos Billiards and Pub 1400 Vision Apex NC 27523 (919) 387-3500 5ZF 21611 142,500 25-Apr-2006
11 Blue Sports Bar and Grill 3800 Hillsborough Road Durham NC 27705 (919) 309-2583 XRI 15998 71,000 12-May-2007
12 Two Wheel Café 1475 West Market Street Smithfield NC 27577 (919) 989-8389 T7A 29458 0

Sites in Blue are ITV2 


